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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
(RSA 664)
6-Month Report for
POLITICAL COMMITTEES
After 2006 General Election
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RECEIPTS

ADPAC

Aggregate the Vote PAC

Alexio, Theodore J.

Baldini, Donald

Bartley, David

Bedford Ambulatory

Suigica! Ctr.

Beeson, Barbara N.

Beeson, Dr. Paul

Bianco, James

ADDRESS

PO Box 2337
Concord, NH 03302

PO Box 1415
Concord, NH 03302

1 State St. #1100
Boston, MA 02109

10 Hawthorne Rd.
Winchester, MA 01890

25 Hillcrest Rd,
Holyoke, MA 01040

11 Washington PI.
Bedford, NH 03110

7 Riverwoods Dr.
Exster, NH 03833

7 Riverwoods Dr,
Exeter, NH 03833

18 Centre St.
Concord, NH 03301

AGGREG.
DATE AMOUNT CONTRIB. QOCCUPATION LOCATION

3/22/2007 $ 250.00 N/A

3/20/2007 $ 250.00 N/A

12/6/2006 $ 100.00

3/28/2007 § 200.00 Executive

Liberty Mutual Dover, NH 03820

12/6/2006 $ 100.00

3/22/2007 $ 500.00 N/A

3/22/2007 $ 100.00

3/22/2007 $ 100.00

3/29/2007 § 100.00
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Blizzard, Inc.

Bouley Assoc,, Inc.

Brown, Paula L.

Brown, Robert J.

Collins, David G.

Daniel Conneors Campaign

Committee

Demers Group Inc.

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co

PAC

Ermilio, James

Finnegan, David 1.

65 Gold 5t.
Lakeport, NH 03246

6 Dixon Ave.
Concord, NH (3301

11 Parsons Hill Road
Wenham, MA 01984

11 Parsons Hill Road
Wenham, MA 01984

210 Back River Road

Bedford, NH 03110

370 Bryant St.
Cumberland, Rl 02864

72 N. Main St. #301
Concord, NH 03301

600 Corporate Park Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63105

10 Niblick Road
Shrewsbruy, MA 01545

22 Batterymarch St.
Boston, MA 02109

3/29/2007

3/29/2007

4/12/2007

4/12/2007 -

4/5/2007

12/6/2008

3/29/2007

12/6/2006

12/6/2006

12/6/2006

250.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

500.00

200.00

200.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Exec. VP

Commerce Ins. Co.

Attorney

10 Niblick Road
Shrewsbury, MA 01545

22 Batterymarch St.
Boston, MA 02109
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Friends of Senator Berry

Gallagher, Callahan &

Gartrell PA

Gatlis, Margaret

Gold Title, PC

Granite State Teamste rs

Griffin, Joan

Griffin, VWarren

Grimbilas, Jodi

Hayes, Floyd

Hayes, Gladys A.

State House 333
Boston, MA 02133

PO Box 1415
Concord, NH 03302

557 N. State St.
Concord, NH 03301

53 Stiles Road
Salem, NH 03079

PO Box 870
Manchester, NH 03105

7 Locke Road
Rye, NH 03870

7 Locke Road
Rye, NH 03870

52 Pointe Trinity Dr.
Strafford, NH 03884

557 N, State St
Concord, NH 03301

480 Woodlawn Ridge Rd.

Suncook, NH 03275

12/6/20 06

3/29/20 07

4/3/2007

1277/2008

3/22/20 07

3/31/20 07

3/31/2007

3/29/2007

4/3/2007

11/20/2 006
4/3/2007

&

100.00
250.00 N/A
250.00 Executive 557 N. State St
Aranco Qil Co. Concord, NH 03301
250.00 N/A
250.00 N/A
75.00
75.00
100.00
250.00 Executive 657 N. State St.
Aranco Oil Co. Concord, NH 03301
200.00 Retired

250.00 $ 450.00
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Hodgson, Isabelle E.

Hoffman, Brian

Home Builders &

Remodelers PAC

IBEVY Local 2320

IPAC

Iserman, Katrina

Karol, Stephen J.

Knapp, David C.

Kuenning, Teresa

Labor Ready, Inc.

557 N. State St.
Concord, NH 03301

7 Elk Dr.
Bedford, NH 03110

119 Airport Rd.
Concord, NH 03301

46 Third St.
Manchester, NH 03102

125 Airport Rd.
Concoard, NH 03301

280 Beacon St.
Boston, MA 02116

10 Bayberry Hill Road
Newton, MA 02459

17 Baldpate Hiit Rd.
Newton, MA 02459

7 Golden View Dr.
Bow, NH 03304

£0O Box 2910
Tacoma, WA 98401

41312007

3/29/2007

312212007

312712007

312972007

12/6f2006

12/6/2008

12/6f20086

312712007

4/30/2007

$  250.00
$  100.00
$  100.00
$ 1,000.00
5 100.00
$  50.00
$  200.00
$  150.00
$  100.00
$  250.00

Executive
Aranco Qil Co.

N/A

President
The Karol Group

Retired

N/A

557 N. State St.
Concord, NH 03301

99 Summer St
Boston, MA 02110
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LeBlanc, Armand J.

Littlefield, Raiph

Martel, Robert E.

McArdie, Peter J.

NHBA State Bank PAC

NH Business PAC

NHCUL PAC

NH Dental PAC

NH Hospital Assoc.

NH Hospitality PAC

45 So. River Rd.
Bedford, NH 03110

94 |_overing Road
No. Hampton, NH 03862

121 Everett Dam Rd.
Dunbarton, NH 03045

12 Tern Way
Merrimack, NH 03054

122 N. Main St.
Concord, NH 03302

122 No. Main St
Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 1695
Manchester, NH 03105

23 So. State St.
Concord, NH 03301

125 Airport Rd.
Concrod, NH 03301

PO Box 1175
Concord, NH 03302

12/19/2 006

4/5/2007

3/20/20 07

3/29/20 07

3272007

3/29/20 07

4/5/2007

3127120 07

3/29/20 07

3/209/20 07

$

50.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

250.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

Lobbyist

N/A

NIA

12 Tern Way
Merrimack, NH 03054
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NH Medical Society

NH Motor Transport

NH Realtors PAC

NH Society of Eye

Physicians & Surgeons

NH Trial Lawyers PAC

Nixon Peabody LLP

Nolan/Perroni LLP

Orr & Reno

Parker Group

Piumbers & Steamfitters
Local #131

7 No. State St.
Concord, NH 03301

13 West St.
Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 550
Concord, NH 03302

330 Borthwick Ave. #307
Portsmouth, NH 03801

PO Box 447
Concord, NH (03302

PO Box 31051
Rochester, NY 14803

133 Merrimack St.
Lowell, MA 01852

PO Box 3550
Concord, NH 03302

PO Box 172
Concord, NH 03302

161 Londonderry Trnpk
Hooksett, Nh 03106

 3/22/2007

3/31/2007

3/29/2007

3/26/2007

3/28/2007

4/12/2007

3/29/2007

3/29/2007

3/31/2007

3/29/2007

100.00

260.00

500.00

100.00

250.00

100.00

300.00

500.00

100.00

100.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Proulx, Richard L., Sr,

Salisbury, Kathleen

SEA PAC

Select Manégement
Resources L.L.C

Soucy, Janice

TD Banknorth, N.A.

Trachy, Stuart

Underwood, Richard J.

Universal Gaming LLC

Verdonck, Robert

PO Box 85
Dover, NH 03821

PO Box 6623
Portsmouth, NH 03802

PO Box 7208
Concord, NH 03302

3440 Preston Ridge Rd
Alpharetia, GA 30005

5 Trolley Road
Litehfield, NH 03052

So0. Main St.
Manchester, NH 03102

136 No. Main St., #3
Concord, NH 03301

22 Batterymarch St.
Boston, MA 02109

33 So. Commercial St.
Manchester, NH 03101

4 Acorn Knoll Dr.
No. Reading, MA 01864

3/29/2007

3/29/2007

32912007

3/29/2007

3/22/2007

1/9/2006

2/7/2007

3/29/2007

12/6/2006

3/29/2007

12/6/2006

100.00

100.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

437.40

437.39

100.00

200.00

500.00

160.00

N/A
N/A
At Home

Interest on CD

N/A

Attorney 22 Batterymarch St.
Boston, MA 02109

N/A
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Watson, Thomas

Unitemized Receipts

PO Box 1106
Portsmouth, NH 03802

TOTAL RECEIPTS

3/29/2007

$ 100.00

$14,624.79
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EXPENDITURES

Paid to Whom

Verizen Wireless

Ritz Camera

Postmaster

Bianco P.A.

Michas! Brunelle

Verizon

Kirsten Centrella

Postmaster

iParly

Athens Restaurant

Mount Cube Farm

Address

PO Box 15023
Worcester, MA 01615

. Second St.

Manchester, NH 03102

Goffs Falls Road
Manchester, NH 03109

18 Centre St.
Concorg, NH 03301

cfo City Dem. Office, Elm St.

Manchester, NH 03101

PO Box 1
Worcester, MA 01654

49 First St.
Medford, MA 02155

Bedrord Station
Bedford, NH 03110

904 So. Willow St.
Manchester, NH 03103

Central St.
Manchester, NH 03101

1364 Gov. Thomson Hwy.
Orford, NH 03777

$

Amount

253.78

386.91

122.84

53.00

189.00

90.43

143.72

394.20

6.99

063.62

117.00

Date Election Nature of Expense
11/21/2006 Celi
11/29/2006 Holiday Cards
11/30/2008 Postage
12/1/2006 NH Law Directory
12/4/2006 Reimbursement - Kinko's Copies
12/6/2008 Phone/Fax
12/6/20086 Reimbursement - Expenses for
October Event
121772008 Postage
1211212006 Paty Expenses
12/13/2006 Holiday Party
12/14/2006 TY Gifts
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Democratic Senate Caucus

Michae! Brunelle

Verizon Wireless

NH Democratic Party

Friends of Goffstown Hockey
cl/o Michael York

Pappy's Plzza

Papny's Pizza

Verizon

So. NH University

New Horizons for NH

St. Patrick's Parade Committee

Hellenic American University
Endowment Fund

2 1/2 Beacon St.
Concord, NH 03301

cfo City Dem. Office, Elm St.

Manchester, NH 03101

PO Box 15023
Worcester, MA 01615

2 1/2 Beacon St.
Concord, NH 03301

Catamount Road
Goffstown, NH 03045

Elm St.
Manchester, NH 03101

Elm St.
Manchester, NH 03101

PO Box 1
Worcester, MA 01654

No. River Road
Manchester, NH 03104

PO Box 691
Manchester, NH 03105

PQ Box 5051
Manchester, NH 03108

36 Saimon St.
Manchester, NH 03104

$ 1,000.00
$ 100.00
$ 78.48
$ 7.486.83
$ 75.00
$ 350.00
$ 175.00
$  80.77
$ 7000
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00

12/19/2006

12/19/2006

12/20/2006

12/27/2006

11372007

1/9f2007

1/9/2007

1/9/2007

1/13/2007

1/15/2007

1/15/2007

1/15/2007

Contribution

Consulting

Cell

Newsletter

contribution

Food- Election Night Party

Pizza for Hockey Tournament
- Contribution

PhonefFax

Tickets - Hall of Fame Dinner

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution
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NH Minority Health Coalition

NH Audubon McLane Center‘

Michael Brunelle

Staples

Vetizon Wireless

AT&T Universal Card

Verizon

Blue Book-NH Officials

Goffstown Police Association

Democratic City Committee

Financial Agent

Verizon Wireless

Staples

PO Box 3992
Manchester, NH (3105

3 Sitk Farm Rd.
Concord, NH 03301

c/o City Dem. Ofc., Elm St
Manchester, NH 03101

73 So. River Rd.
Bedford, NH 03110

PO Box 15023
Worcester, MA 01615

PO Box 183066
Columbus OH 43218

PO Box 1
Worcester, MA 01654

PO Box 842
Concord, NH 03302

326 Mast Rd.
Goffstown, NH (3045

Elm St.
Manchester, NH 03101

Internal Revenue Service
Ogden, UT 84201

PO Box 15023
Worcester, MA 01615

1525 So. Willow St.

R

100.00
200.00
50.00
76.98
80.32
148.95
99.49
78.00
50.00

1 ,OOD.QO
1,135.62
78.48

4.41

1/15/2007

1/15/2007

1/19/2007

1/23/2007

17262007

21372007

21372007

2/3/2007

2/6/2007

2/10/2007

21212007

2/19/2007

212112007

Contribution

Contribution

Reimbursement

Expenses - Telephone

Office Expenses

Cell

D&L Car Repairs

Phone/Fax

Blue Books

Tickets -Retirement Pariy

Contribution

Taxes

Celi

Office Supplies
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St. Joseph Community Services
AT&T Universal Card
Verizon
American Cancer Society
D & L Auto
St. George Greek Orthodox
Cathedral
Verizon Wireless
The Finegold Committee
NH Hockey Legends
¢/o Richard Boucher
Verizon

Verizon Wireless

AT&T Universal Card

Manchester, NH 03103

PO Box 810
Merrimack, NH 03054

PO Box 183066
Columbus, OH 43218

PO Box 1
Worcester, MA 01654

360 Route 101
Bedford, NH 03110

725 Second St.
Manchester, NH 03102

650 Hanover St
Manchester, NH 03104

PO Box 15023
Woaorcester, MA 01615

PO Box 1414
Andover, MA 01810

335 St. James Ave,
Manchester, NH 03102

PO Box 1
Worcester, MA 01654

PO Box 15023
Worcester, MA 01615

PO Box 183066
Columbus, OH 43218

75.00

198.95

78.43

50.00

678.00

150.00

78.48

500.00

60.00

82.00

79.52

204.99

2/28/2007

2/28/2007

3/3/2007

3/4/2007

3/21/2007

3/23/2007

312312007

3/27/2007

41112007

41112007

4/18/2007

5722007

Program Ad

Flowers -Menard/Centrella

Phone/Fax

Contribution

Car Repairs

Ad -Glendi Program

Cell

Conttribution

Tickets - Hall of Fame Dinner

Phone/Fax

Cell

Computer Software, Car Repairs,
Travel Fee to DLC
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FT1°d TH10L

Verizon

Spaulding Youth Center
Foundation

Shaheen Portrait Committee

PO Box 1
Worcester, MA 01654

PO Box 247
Tilten, NH 03276

PO Box 2512
Concord, NH 03302-2512

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

$ 83.29
$ 125.00
$ 5000
$18,031.48

5/3/2007

5/3/2007

5/3f2007

PhoneffFax

Sponsor-Golf Tournament

Contribution
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